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Non-Teaching Staff profile for the session 2024 - 25 
 

 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Name of Staff 

 

Designation 

 

 

 

10th 

 

 

 

12th 

 

Gradua 

tion 

Post 

Gradu 

ation 

Any other 

Qualificat 

ion 

Date of 

Appoint 

ment 

Status 

Fulltime/ 

Regular & 
Approved 

only 

 

Experie 

nce 

 

Pay 

Scale 

 

Photo 

 

1 

 

Ms. Ashwini 

Jadhav 

 

Sr. Clerk 
 

Passed 
 

Passed 

B.Sc. 

(Comp. 

Sci.) 

 

- 
 

- 

 

 

14/07/2021 

 

Full Time 
 

03 

 

5200- 

20200 

(GP 2400) 
 

 

2 

 

Ms.Manisha 

Nachare 

 

Lib Attendant 
 

Passed 
 

Passed 
 

B.Com. 
 

- 
 

B.LL. 
 

01/04/2013 
 

Full Time 
 

09 

5200- 

20200(GP 

2400) 
 

 

3 

 

Mr.Sameer 

Bhoir 

 

Lab Attendant 
 

Passed 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

01/01/2016 

 

 

Full Time 

 

07 

4440- 

7440(GP 

1300) 

 

 

4 

 

Mr.Prashant 

Dharave 

 

Peon 

 

Non 

SSC 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

13/09/2011 
 

Full Time 
 

12 

4440- 

7440(GP 

1300) 

 

 

5 

 

Ms.Megha 

Mhaskar 

 

Peon 

 

Non 

HSC 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

01/07/2023 
 

Full Time 
 

02 

4440- 

7440(GP 

1300) 
 

 

NAAC Accredited 


